NCU-Taipel

Schools shuttle
[NCU - NTHU - NYCU -
NCCU]

9025A Intercity bus [about 30-40 min]

Academia Sinica

shuttle
[A.S. = NCU=NTHU]

: : 132 Bus
NCU — Zhongli'Station

NCU=—THSR lacyuan: Station
[about 20-30 min|]

172 ~ 175 Bus


https://www.ust.edu.tw/eng/Schools_Shuttle_Schedule.aspx
https://dga.sinica.edu.tw/pdfjs/full?file=/archives/ac82671ddd8b2e2b#zoom=115&pagemode=thumbs

9025 A Intercity bus

{Zhongli Station - Taipei Songshan Airport(TSA) ]

Attachment 1

(8B (B—=Eh) Weekday]

compiny | o NCU SR TsA | o, TsA MR wou o)
Mmoo | R B 9% | e oy | h % ol
PR w00 EBG TP reo | CBust 0730 o780 0850 | okao
Taipei Bus = 17:00 f?g{) ?gg(r) f\spg(r) Ta%%l;‘lan 07:50 8586 8586 QSFZ)E)
R ws | MR MR 9% | e ww BEOME WK
(BB (BAZBAREEERH) Weekend]
compiny | Sren | NCU_ SR TsA | oo, TsA URRE wou o)
PR omoo oS0 Ofo | okso | Bus. 0730 | 7RG Ofo | oboo
TapeiBus 0730 | oPBL | [BRU | APEE | TRRan qzg0 | AeRE | feet | feer
Tpeitus  d620 | APRC | AR | Aepr | Tabel | oggeo | Aepr | Aper | Ao
PR oo 0% 1% om0 | sus. 900 785 %0 abao

Latest News : htip://www.tpebus.com.tw/



http://www.tpebus.com.tw/image/9025.pdf

&) 2 9025 A Intercity bus Routes
[Zhongli Station - Taipei Songshan Airport(TSA) ]

Attachment 2

- . l(,_\ ™
& o , A B | &Ry
== WE thRABEEE hifE D LS oo
(Fi
3 [ @, U security Office Start-end poi tk/\_) gi%sg%§§u._mﬂ.gﬁgm. %Eg:l&ﬁimiﬁdﬂﬂ-Etul-tﬂmm-
I = art-end point: 617 i ¢
PRABIKCE G : L Zhongli +— Songshan Airport | QLT A2 e e L R
rental =E:517-801.803 ESEM M - 1L
D2 1 AER - EME =E:617-801:803
= E! 49 - 5277 ;214 - 254 - 275707
E B RE oA bas. mIHERE Ratroeaiin . Biag)
B 1688 BB:2140 25427570
BEEEERR SR a0z mae.mar.me: | BE2WCE(EEES0s 913 909
g'ﬁgﬁgm-ﬂliitg: 57 #WEMEEN:617 801803

ERDRABYR: CO

Via NCU Schedule:

= [I0E375

®
B
tE
o3

-

v.

Eo\*\mﬁ;@mﬁ

Gaoshuang Li

HEEREO .
Youmin Hospital %, . (mﬁ) . . o L
SRR I EE A5 A - PER 06:00-22:30 pRe %
Schedule for first and last bus: (mmﬁﬁ%’ﬁ)06:00-22:30 Xingtian Femple 0:‘ L

ongshan Airport

S ERME : L8205 #ENS

Time between buses peak time:20Minutes off-peak time:30 Minutes

H

ERE AR code
TEHPOFEZIER

o]

5%, iR EIG-RILEE SR79T LRI
E Timetable Hsin Ming Junior High Schaal i Zhongli bus $tation-Songshan Airport Full Ticket NT.79 Half-price Ticket NT.39
PDF Download BRI =RI65T EEI8T
Jiushe-Songshan Airport Full Ticket NT.76 Half-price Ticket NT.38 sl XRB(EILWE)
National Taipei University (Taipei Campus)

. ¥hEHE N » EEEJ6IT HFEIET
EE . FEEBE-ALERE = gt ¥ JT

_a= Hsin Ming Junior High School-Songshan Airpert Full Ticket NT.7é Half-price Ticket NT.38

./.-\S\x‘ﬁdiﬂlfl

@ St i ~@p% Forelist  HERBEFE-ILEE |72 ERI6T

@ ZWiDestinzion gm El'ﬂ C:) Youmin Hospital-Songshan Airport Full Ticket NT.72 Half-price Ticket NT.36
ek ke g BUE MRS SRIT HI;I6T

@ WRB RIS Bus Sop

& FEBL BB R, T drecion Skcp First Bank

&

Q) iR RS IS To Zrongl drection Skop

2 Gaoshuong Cun-Songshan Airport — Full Ticket NT.72 Half-price Ticket NT.36
. . : ; ‘ -
B80Ey, coeg maguny
& I W VAT St =

g, 80 El-uE e 8 o NEE \é\\' ChER AR RS ERIITT HFIVIT [PERELTESRF RS HSRE|

Nefienal Cenfral University-Songshan Airpart Full Ticket NT.79 Half-price Ticket NT.39

SR

{748 4 Berice

S NN e
i TR - R ey S ARFW - -

vy

HKESERERESH:0800-053-808 RIRE P iB:www.tybus.com.tw

& B8 0 iR 5% 2 0A: B 0L B i i 065/ (02)8281-6376 HREFEchifFin/ (03)422-2047 WETE=g: ol 4 Wl EEEERM

The fare will adjust since 2022.7.1 as follow
=55 DIF A B $TEEE P HRBR R KEFPS
i E—iR1T & 3t Ses hRABR{CE

NITE

= (77) 79 76 72 79 B A
38 (5 39 38 36 39 (RN




deppg - NCCU]

National Central University

B Latest News :

hitps://www.ust.edu.tw/eng/Schools Shu
ttle_Schedule.aspx

W Bus station : In front of the
Administrative Building

&5 [ Schools shuttle [NCU - NﬁHU

Attac

@ BEHARBERRBERERFRIREE
HEANBFEZLE S B S AERFHAIEhttps://www.ust.edu.tw

112 BFER1 BHTRAYPE112 9 A11 HE113 F1 12 HIE - 582
LT AE113 £2 H19 HE113 %6 H21HIL ; EF—EZEHHTE -
BERE  RREHER=ZRHREER !

S8 A : 11249/29 -~ 10/9 - 10/10 % 113%1/1-2/28 - 4/3 ~ 4/4 - 4/5 - 6/10
REME : PRABITHAEMN - BRXEABAEREXNBERN - BEXBLEER

BEAT - BUAARBHEEWI (N\AERE L6 : 10MR ) ( WHN: "AEEIRMO.
RE@"7-11 @HPIHAEE )

1. BOAKRER 2> WEFE > FRAB > BRAXK > BEAR

(6:10) (7:40) (8:30) (08:5011:)
2. BEAE 3 BHEXA = RAE 3 BEIL 5> BEAKE
HERE (RZBI1MO)
(06:30) (06:50) (07:30) (09:00453%)
3. BOAKE o> BEFEE > fRKE 3 BHRAXK =2 FEAE
(10:30) (12:10) (12:50) (13:103E3%)
4, BEKRE o BRARA 2> RAE 5 HBEIHL > BJAKE
HERE (RZBIM0O)
(10:30) (10:50) (11:30) (13:10453%)
5. BOAARE o> BEFEE > TRAE 3 BHARXK = FEAE
‘7‘§§§g$ HERE
(18:40) (20:10) (20:50) (21:1045:%)
6. BEAZ 3 BHEXTA > HRAE 3 BEIL > BESAAE
HERE (RZBIMO)

(20:10) (20:30) (21:10) (22:30453%)

FEEBSGARZABRERRRREE, TERBURGLUORBRERRMERAABERZH
HEEREERRRA -
° @&k#&ﬁﬁ%&ﬁi AFRLEE [EEE Iﬁﬁéfﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ MR B ER 7 A EFBEP
B (HRRIREE IBFTﬁﬁEEIﬁHW@éFﬁ (SPEATREA L AI0G T &0)
EI&‘Z?SZBEEEE%‘QFE’é?ﬁ‘zi&ﬁ%%i‘i’&?%%‘}iﬁ'ﬁ%_ﬂ%&l?ﬁﬁﬁ AR 2 TS 8 36 rm
iy - SRR R PRI R L s

E5E : 03-5712121#50063 P EE /A EIEE -


https://www.ust.edu.tw/eng/Schools_Shuttle_Schedule.aspx

FRE

National Central University

Latest News :

https://dga.sinica.edu.tw/pdfis/full?file=/a
rchives/ac82671ddd8b2e2b#zoom=115&

pagemode=thumbs

Academia Sinica shuttle
[A.S.-NCU-NTHU]

Attachment 4

=~ $# k4 NCUSNTHU Line

TREBRMEEEL BB~ =~ R(XFBEE  RKERLYE)
Schedule: This line operates ONLY on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays.
(No service during winter/summer vacations)

ATB. B

Weekday

L E e P
A.S—>NCU—>NTHU

K> b > PR
NTHU—NCU—A.S.

#— Mon. 07:00—08:00—08:50 09:00—09:40—10:40
16:30—17:30—18:20 18:30—19:10—20:10
07:00—08:00—08:50 09:00—09:40—10:40

B = Wed. 11:00—12:00—12:50 13:00—13:40—14:40
16:30—17:30—18:20 18:30—19:10—20:10

# % Fri. 07:00—08:00—08:50 09:00—09:40—10:40
16:30—17:30—18:20 18:30—19:10—20:10

(—) BHEEE EE Bus route & stops:
KEF2 ¢ /7 #83R X The return trip takes the same route back to AS.

hRABK{CE
NCU Yi-ren Hall

BEAR(CEE
NTHU Chemistry Building

Kb s
AS Garage .



https://dga.sinica.edu.tw/pdfjs/full?file=/archives/ac82671ddd8b2e2b#zoom=115&pagemode=thumbs

132 * 133 School day [ Zhongli Station - NCU]

Attachment 5
. . I:Bnuess i:‘;?g: NCU Running on I?nuess i:‘:t?g: NCU Running on

® The bus stations in the #132 | 06:30 | appr.06:50 {Weekday #133 | 12:45 | appr.13:05 Weekday
campus : #132 | 07:00 | appr.07:20 All day #132 | 13:00 | appr.13:20 |All day

Guardroom of Central #132 | 07:30 | appr.07:50 Weekday #133 | 1345 | appr.14:05 Weekday
University * Zhongda Lake - #133 | 07:40 | appr.08:00 {Weekend #132 | 14:00 | appr.14:20 All day

. #133 | 07:45 | appr.08:05 {Weekday #133 | 14:45 | appr.15:05 Weekday
Yi-Ren-Tang of Central #132 08:00 | appr.08:20 :All day #132 15:00 | appr.15:20 All day
University ~ The Back Door of  ["41337| 0815 | appr.08:35 Weekday #132 | 1530 | appr.15:50 |All day

Central University N #132 08:30 | appr.08:50 :All day #133 15:40 appr.16:00 |Weekend

Observatory of Central #133 | 08:40 | appr.09:00 Weekend #133 | 15:45 | appr.16:05 Weekday
. . #133 | 08:45 | appr.09:05 {Weekday #132 | 16:00 | appr.16:20 |All day
University #132 | 09:00 | appr.09:20 |All day #132 | 1630 | appr.16:50 All day

#133 | 09:15 | appr.09:35 {Weekday #133 | 16:40 | appr.17:00 |Weekend

[} TYBu5|(132) . #132 09:30 | appr.09:50 :All day #133 16:45 appr.17:05 |Weekday
http://www.tybus.com.tw/default. #133 09:40 | appr.10:00 Weekend #132 17:00 | appr.17:20 |All day
#133 | 09:45 | appr.10:05 {Weekday #132 17:40 | appr.18:00 |All day
aspx?page=BusTime #132 | 10:00 | appr.10:20 All day #132 | 18:00 | appr.18:20 |All day
® CLBus(133): #133 | 10:40 | appr.11:00 Weekend #132 | 18:40 | appr.19:00 |All day
http://www.chunglibus.com.tw/ro | #133 10:45 | appr.11:05 {Weekday #132 19:00 | appr.19:20 All day

ute/133-2.himl #132 | 11:00 | appr.11:20 |All day #132 | 20:00 appr.20:20 |All day(Barrier-free bus)

- #133 | 11:45  appr.12:05 ;Weekday #132 | 21:00 | appr.21:20 (All day
#132 12:00 | appr.12:20 {All day(Barrier-free bus) #132 22:00 | appr.22:20 |All day



http://www.tybus.com.tw/default.aspx?page=BusTime
http://www.chunglibus.com.tw/route/133-2.html

FARE

National Central University

B The bus stations in the
campus :
Guardroom of Central
University ~ Zhongda Lake *
Yi-Ren-Tang of Central
University ~ The Back Door of
Central University »
Observatory of Central
University

®m TYBusl(132):

http:/ .tybus.com.iw/default.
BusTime

B CLBus(133):

http://www.chunglibus.com.tw/ro

ute/133-2.html

172 ~ 173 [ NCU - Taoyuan HSR Station]

Attachment 7

\

kBus lines: NCU | THSR Taoyuan Station Running on
172 07:50 appr.08:20 Weekday
173 08:50 appr.09:20 Weekday

" 172 09:30 appr.10:00 Weekend
" 172 0950 appr.10:20 Weekday
[ 173 1030 appr.11:00 Weekend
r 173 10:50 appr.11:20 Weekday
r 172 11:30 appr.12:00 Weekend
r 172 11:50 appr.12:20 Weekday
r 173 12:30 appr.13:00 Weekend
[ 173 13:30 appr.14:00 Weekday

172 14:30 appr.15:00 All day

[ 173 15:40 appr.16:10 All day

172 16:40 appr.17:10 All day

[ 173 17:50 appr.18:20 All day



http://www.tybus.com.tw/default.aspx?page=BusTime
http://www.chunglibus.com.tw/route/133-2.html

. \
q:@f% 132 [Zhongli Station - NCU

National Central University

Atta

MEEZE " [132] PE—PRKE | FERE

th
B
th X
A B
) &
&
8 = 1
z D4 N o sEma
T & th o) BT
;l'; EEi ® FExaElk
q:l ~ a
% = 5 —RBE#D
Q B 1IE ) it RE
€ -
§ =



\
133 [Zhongli Station = NC

Attac

P — PO AE

Zhongli National Central University

IR EIE 03-425-5722 1999kEm RABARIEZEE

iR | W O
HEER

PSEEZ2EHEBH

O

—0 O O e O . O e O e
P ik P hE|l F = T = B
R R A RE| R E # E =
X A2 # AZ| X ® 24 7 E
2 = 2 2 T W H
& IE 5 i
P P O A




\

172 ~ 173 [ NCU - Taoyuan HSR

.p...—..__
——
r———

——
—
L

National Central University

Station]

M@ FERE' (I 173] $AR3BRUE

i

S
o~

£
o

w3 Q) i = o S [ BB
157 (301 R 0} il

LRI A
L 5% & <t 204 57 s

Attach

1 48

DI5% | i 345

‘Mﬁﬁw»ﬁﬁ
o 2% 04 408 >4 B

(FHs)
|

(o ok i

DI - b FEH G St 245
%

JBREE
IS B > 8 B

(FHe)

B
K177
RIT3TRES

RRITRES
REBEL
RIBIIE
=L
FRILBIE

eeco | || =




